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LARLL

Night run - Memorial Koseckého
Trencianske Teplice 05.08.2017

(109) 2 km - Ziaci I (2000 a mladsi)

#  Stcé
(11)
(12)
(24)
(25)
(29)
(32
(69)

Pocet pretekarov: 7

Meno

HRONCEK Milan
HRONCEK Jozef
TAPUSIK Daniel
TAPUSIK Matej
LABO David
KOCMAN Kristof
DANO Martin

Start: 05.08.2017 21:00

Startovna listina

Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 3:50

Nar.

2005
2006
2003
2006
2000
2003
2002

Klub / Krajina SB

SKP Banska Bystrica

SKP Banska Bystrica

SK ACHILES Handlova

SK ACHILES Handlové

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Sedmerovec

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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